AFEC Funding and Disclosure - Political Party Receipts

You searched on the following

Party Name/Grouping: Australian Labor Party

Source of receipt: Donation
Value of receipts: AtlL
State: ALL

The results of your search are dispiayed below. Ct

Marme

A & D R Dadon

Acanan Pty Ltd

Adelaide Bank Limited

Adetaide Brighton Ltd

Adsteam Marine Ltd

Allens Arthur Robinsen

ALP Holdings Pty Ltd

ALP Holdings Pty Ltd

AMWU

AMWU

ANZ Banking Group limited

Atco Power Australia Pty Ltd

Aust Services Union

Australand Holdings Ltd

Ausiralian Hotels Association

Australian Hotels Association S5A

Branch

Austratian Labor Party {ALP) -
NATIONAL

Australian Property Projects Pty Ltd

Australian Workers Union

Babcock & Brown

Addross

32 Grenfelt Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

169 Pirie Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

GPO Box 2155
ADELAIDE SA 5001

PO Box 644
BONDI JUNCTION NSW 1355

The Chifley Tower, 2 Chifley Square
SYDNEY NSW 2000

141 Gilles Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

141 Gilles Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

28 Station Street
MOONAH TAS 7009

PO Box 160
GRANVILLE NSW 2142

22/100 Queen Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Level 1, 104 Frome Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

PO Box 2217
KENT TOWN PRIVATE BOXES SA 5071

Locked Bag 2106
NORTH RYDE NSW 1670

C/- Pacific International 433 Kent Street
SYDNEY NSW 2001

20 Box 3092, Rundle Mall
ADELAIDE SA 5000

PO Box 6222
KINGSTON ACT 2604

Ground Floor, 50 Hindmarsh Sgquare
ADELAIDE SA 5000

GPO Box 88
BRISBANE QLD 4001

Level 1 36 Carpenter Street

hl’tp:f/fadar.aec.gov.au/amfRecciptsPartyLst.asp?SubmissionIDmS

ick on the record you wish to display.

Type of
Receipt
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation

Donation

Donation

K Gpshe b RS

‘%@E{@Em
Yalue
$1,500.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
£15,000.00

$20,000.00

$19,256.00

Donation $1,561,000.00

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Ponation

Donation

$52,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$50,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,980.00

$25,000.00

$24,000.00

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

13/02/2007




AEC Funding and Disclosure - Political Party Keceipis

Balgara Shoppping Centre
pManagemeant Unit Trust
Becton Construction Group
Becton Property Group Ltd
Biance Trade Supplies Pty Ltd

Brenton Best

Burnewang Pastoral Company Pty
Ltd

Burswood International Resort
Casino

Cadiliac Print

Canberra Labor Ciub Lid
Canberra Labor Club Ltd

cannon Hilt Developments Pty Ltd
Carter Consulting Group

Central Equity Limited

Central Equity Limited

CEPU - Communications &

Elecirical Division

CFMEU Construction & General
Division

CEMEU Forestry, Mining & Energy
Division

CFMEU Mining & Energy Division
Chajlenge Recruitment

Chevy Chase Pty itd

Coca Cola Amatil

Coles Myer Ltd

Coilex Pty Ltd

BRIGHTON VIC 3186

tavel 6 32 Grenfell Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

Leve! 7, 470 St Kilda Rd
MELBOURNE VIC 3004

Level 7 470 St Kilda Road
MELBOURNE VIC 3004

178 Gorge Road
NEWTON SA 5074

PO Box 373
DEVENPORT TAS 7310

C/- Andrew Burnes Level B, 420 StKilda
Road
MELBOURNE VIC 3004

PO Box 500
VICTORIA PARK WA 6979

64 Kincade Avenue
NORTH PLYMPTON SA 5037

PO Box 167
BELCONNEN ACT 2618

PO Box 167
BELCONNEN ACT 2616

PO Box 473
SUNNYBANK QLD 4109

PO Box 9142
GOLD COAST MAIL CENTRE QLD 4217

Level 9, 365 Queen Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Level 9, 365 Queen Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

105 New Town Road
NEW TOWN TAS 7008

33a New Town Road
NEWTOWN TAS 7008

237 Wellington Street
LAUNCESTON TAS 7250

PO Box (31641, QVB Post Office
SYDNEY NSW 1230

8/60 Waymouth Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

94 Chapel Street
MALVERN VIC 3144

GPO 145
SYDNEY GPO PRIVATE BOXES NSW
2001

PG Box 2000
GLEN IRIS VIC 3146

tevel 4, 65 Pirraha Road
PYRMONT NSW 2009

hitp://fadar.aec.gov.aw/ arwReceiptsPartyLst.asp?Submissioni D=8

T O T

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Daonation

Donation

Danation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

BDonation

Donation

A RApES N A S

$70,000.00

$20,000.00

$27,500.00

$3,000.00

$30,000.00

$2,000.08

$15,000.00

$13,643.00

$347,583.30

$38,340.00

$3,100.00

$1,676.00

$20,000.00

$1,500.00

$7,000.00

$20,000.00

$26,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,900.00

$35,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

13/02/2007




AEC Funding and Disclosure - Political Party Receipts

Collex Pty Ltd

Construction Forestry Mining &

Energy Union

C5G Services Pty Lid

Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu

Eastwest Int'l Development Pty Ltd

Eco Patroteum Pry Lid
Equiset Services Pty Lid
ETSA Utilities

Fairmaont Homes Group
Federal Hotels & Resorts
FKF Limited

Foxlelgh Mining Pty Ltd
Gawler North Market
GCRS Pty Ltd

Giameos Constructions &
Developments

GRD N L

Group Py Ltd

H Hassarati & Co Pty Ltd

Holding Redlich

inghams Enterprises Pty Ltd

Inghams Enterprises Pty Ltd

Jalouise Pty Ltd

IGL Investments Pty Ltd

John Conncily & Partners Pty Ltd

500 Churchill Road
KILBURN SA 5084

Level 1, 125 Port Road
HINDMARSH SA 5007

PO Box 3999%
WINNELLIE NT 0820

PO Box N250 Grosvenor Place
SYDNEY NSW 1217

PO Box 667
BRISBANE QLD 4001

R0DA Glenferrie Road
MALVERN VIC 3144

Rialto South Tower 525 Coliins Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

GPO Box /7
ADELAIDE SA 5000

21-24 North Terrace
ADELAIDE SA 5000

410 Sandy Bay Road
SANDY BAY TAS 7005

GPO Box 2447
BRISBANE QLD 4001

GPO Box 843
BRISBANE QLD 4001

GPO Box 2760
ADELAIDE SA 5000

PO Box 3944
SOUTH BRISBANE QLD 4101

7 Castray Esplanade
HOBART TAS 7000

Locked Bag Y1 East St George Terrace
PERTH VIC 6832

Graph Building Box 2088 Gateshead
Delivery Centre
SYDNEY NSW 2280

35 Wentworth St
GREENACRE NSW 2190

Level 14 60 Castlereagh Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

tocked Bag 4000
LIVERPOOL BC NSW 1871

Locked Bag 4000
LIVERPOOL BC NSW 1871

GPCO Box 367
DARWIN GPO PRIVATE BOXES NT 0801

Level § South, 161 Collins Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Level 4, 155 King 5t
SYDNEY NSW 2000

http://fadar.aec. g{)v.au/arwReceiptsPartyLst.asp‘?SubmissionlD=8

Donation

Donation

bonation

Donation

Donation

Deonation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Ponation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Daonation

LI e e

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

%4,750.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$30,000.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$27,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$7,500.00

$3,000.00

$12,825.00

13/02/20G7




AEC Funding and Disclosure - Political Party Receipts

john Connolly & Partners Pty ttd
lohn Curtin House Limited

John Curtin House Limited

John Holland Group Pty Lid
lohn Holland Group Pty iLd

i Binsella Developments

Labor Resources Pty Lid
{aunceston Motor Group Pty Ltd
Lazard Pty Ltd

Leighton Holdings Limited
Leighton Hoidings Ltd
Leppington Pastoral Co Pty Ltd
tewiac Pty Ltd

Linfox Property Group

liguor Hospitality & Miscellaneous
Workers Unich

M/- R & L Clark

M/- R Sadri

M/s Heather Butler

M/fs Louise Sullivan

M/s Margaret Jack

M/s Mary Gay Thompsan

Macquarie Bank

Makris Group

Maritime Union of Austraiia (WA)

Level 4, 155 King 5t
SYDNEY NSW 2000

PO Box 6222
KINGSTOM ACT 2604

PO Box 6222
KINGSTON ACT 2604

70 Trenerry Crescent
ABROTSFORD VIC 3067

70 Trenerry Crescent
ABBOTSFORD VIC 3067

195 Eorest Road
LARA VIC 3212

PO Box 5032 D
WEST END QLD 4101

PO Box 412
LAUNCESTON TAS 7250

Level 44, Gateway 1 Macquarie Place
SYDNEY NSW 2000

PO Box 1002
CROWS NEST NSW 1585

Level 5, 472 Pacific Highway
ST LEONARDS NSW 2065

1755 The Northerr Road
BRINGFLLY NSW 2171

Suite 26, Level 7 320 Adelaide
BRISBANE QLD 4000

Ground Floor, 470 St Kilda Road
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

PO Box 220
TORRENSVILLE SA 5031

6 Lorikeet Sireet
FRESHWATER QLD 4870

27 Woodhouse Crescent
WATTLE PARK SA 5066

24 Atlas Drive
ST HELENS TAS 7216

816 Sandy Bay Road
SANDY BAY TAS 7005

Penthouse 1, The Peakhaymarket 2
Quay Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

198 Main South Road
MORPHETT VALE SA 2162

1 Martin Place
SYDNEY NSW 2000

vevel 6, 32 Grenfell Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

2-4 Kwong Alley
NORTH FREMANTLE WA 6159

http://fadar.aec. gov.aw/arwReceiptsPartyLst.asp?Submissionl D=8

Donation

Donation

Ponation

Donation

Donation

Donation

onation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Daonation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Kdas v e o

$1,500.00

$400,000.00

$200,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,300.00

$1,000,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$45,000.00

45,000.00

$6,000.00

$5,800.00

$50,000.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.C0

$15,493.00

$26,838.00

£1,500.00

$2,000.00

$25,000.00

£10,600.00

4£2,000.00

13/02/2007




AEC Funding and Disclosure - Political Party Receipts

Maroubra ALP Campaign Account
Maurice Blackburn Cashman
Mclnnes, Wilson, Tully, Hamilton
Lyons, Burns, Dearlave

Meriton Apartments Pty Ltd
Mineralogy Pty Limited

Mitchell Advertising Media
Independants

Mr Bryan Green

Mr Chin Yuan Kung

Mr David Gray

Mr Joe Ritchie

Mr Marcus Besen

Mr Steven Kons

Northgan Pty Ltd

Bfizer Corporate Affairs

Philip Staindl Consuitancy Pty Ltd
Pivott Group

Profile Ray & Berndston, Profile

Management Consultants

Progressive Business Association
inc

Progressive Business Association
Inc

Property Solutions

Qantas Airways Ltd

Rapid Creek Shops

Reading Entertainment Australia
Pty Lid

Sanur Pty Ltd

Sarine Marine Farm

135 Alison Road
RANDWICK NSW 2031

456 Lonsdale Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

GPO Box 1089
BRISBANE QLD 4001

Levei 5, 267-277 Castiereagh Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

PO Box 7334
CLOISTERS SQUARE PO WA 6000

105 York Street
SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC 3205

4 Futuna Avenue
BURNIE TAS 7320

94/95 Daragh Street
KANGAROQ POINT QLD 4031

Unit 2 33 Cator Street
WEST HINDMARSH SA 5007

39 Central Avenue
MOONAH TAS 7009

24 tansell Road
TOORAK VIC 3142

7 Willlam Street
BURNIE TAS 7320

PO Box 204
CHADSTONE VIC 3148

38-42 Wharf Road
WEST RYDE NSW 2114

PO Box 686
BELGRAVE VIC 3160

PO Box Z 5044
PERTH GPO BOX Z 5044 WA 6831

P O Box R247
ROYAL EXCHANGE PO NSW 1225

PO Box 466
NORTH MELBOURNE VIC 3051

PO Box 466
NORTH MELBQURNE VIC 3051

2/1062 Ann Street
FORTITUDE VALLEY QLD 4006

Private Bag 747
MASCOT NSw 2020

Trower Road
MILLNER NT 0810

98 York Street
SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC 3205

78 Centro Avenue
SUBIACO WA 6008

115 Verran Terrace

http://fadar.acc.gov.aw/ arwRecciptsPartyLst.asp?SubmissioniD=8

e A

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

bonation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Danation

Ponation

A Cappler of RS

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$50,000.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

$28,949.70

$20,000.00

$1,500.00

$14,394.53

$2,500.00

$51,852.91

$20,000.00

$11,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$15,000.00

$325,000.00

$125,000.00

$3,000.00

$8,000.00

$2,000.00

$75,000.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

13/02/2007
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AEC Funding and Disclosure - Political Party Receipts

Schiavello (Vic) Pty Ltd

Seiaccas Lawyers & Consultants

Shap Distributive & Aflied Emp.

Ass. (SA Branch)
Ski-On Chow

Skycity Adelaide

Slater & Gordon

Smorgon Steel Group Ltd

Stockwell Building & Devslopment

Tasman Group Services Pty Lid

Tattersalls Holdings Pty Ltd
Thakral Holdings Group
The Marley Accommeodation
Centres Pty Lid

Thiess Pty Lid

Thompson Playford

Tiger Pest & Weed Control
Tomea Lascett Pty Ltd
True Julie Maree Collins

True Lisa Singh

True Stanley Ho

Univers Carpets Pty Ltd

Vaste Developments Pty Ltd

Village Roadshow Limited

Village Roadshow Ltd

PORT LINCOLN SA 5606

Private Bag No 2
TULLAMARINE VIC 3043

270 Adelaide Street
BRISBANE QLD 4000

69 Fuliarton Rd, (PO Box 54)
KENT TOWN SA 3071

PO Box 7577
CITY EAST QLD 4169

GPO Box 1918
ADELAIDE SA 5001

GPO Box 48564W
MELROURNE VIC 3001

Ground Floor 650 Lorimer Street
PORT MELBOURNE VIC 3207

PO Box 1344
SOUTH BRISBANE QLD 4101

PO Box 36
ALTONA NORTH VIC 30625

Locked Bag 888 St Kilda Road
CENTRAL VIC 8008

Level 12, 301 George Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

PO Box 276
SANS SOUCT NSW 2219

PO Box 7499
CLOISTERS SQUARE PRIVATE BOXES
WA 6850

101 Pirie Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

70 Hanworth Street
BALCATTA WA 6021

PO Box 5036
ALBERTON SA 5014

9 Congress Street
SOUTH HOBART TAS 7004

14 Harbroe Avenue
NEW TOWN TAS 7008

39/F Shun Tak Centre 200 Connaught
Road C
HONG KONG OS5 000

17-19 Dorb Street
WATERLOO NSW 2017

PO Box 228
NARELLAN NSW 2567

206 Bourke Street
MELBOURNE VIC 30600

Level 1, 500 Chapel Street
SOUTH YARRA VIC 3141

hitp://fadar.acc.gov.au/arwReceiptsPartyLst.asp?SubmissionlD=8

Donation

Donation

onhation

Donation

Donation

Danation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Denation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Bonation

Donation

Bonation

Donation

Fage U UL s

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$11,662,23

$2,000.00

$15,000.00

§2,200.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$30,000.00

$27,500.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,435.00

$10,000.00

$24,261.99

$20,000.00

$35,000.00

$11,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

13/02/2007
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AEC Funding and Disclosure - Political Party Receipts

Walker Corporation Pty Ltd
Wesfarmers Limited
Wesfarmers Ltd

Wwestfield Capital Corporation
Limited

Westfleld Capital Corporation Ltd

Westfields Shopping Cenftres

Westpac Banking Corporation

Westpac Banking Corporation

Wingate Properties Pty Lid

P O Box 3456
RHODES WATERSIDE NSW 2138

GPO Box M978
PERTH WA 6843

GPO Box M978
PERTH WA 6001

tevel 12 100 William Street
SYDNEY NSW 2011

Levei 24, 100 Wiliam Street
EAST SYDNEY NSW 2011

t evel 24 Westfield Tower 100 William
Sireet
EAST SYDNEY NSW 2010

GPO Box 1
SYDNEY NSW 2000

447 Bourke Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

48 Wharf Street
KANGAROQ POINT QLD 4169

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

£age /ol /

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$100,000.00

£50,000.00

$40,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Disclaimer: The above information should be verified against the submitted Return document(s).

i Top

vt

B Fring

http:/fadar.aec.gov.av/arwReceiptsPartyl.st.asp?SubmissionlD=8

13/02/2007
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